LED LED LED LED
 NEXTGEN
High Bay
 I T M  S t r u c t u r e
       FeaturesFeaturesFeaturesFeatures
• Ultra-light & Compact High Bay with Beam Control
• Unique Integrated Thermal Management ( ITM )
   Structure for exceptional thermal dissipation
• Nichia™  HB LED
• Digital driver with 5 way I ²O protection
• Forged Aluminium housing
• Rated IP66
• Custom oxide coating process
• Harsh environment capability
• >105,000hrs L70 at 25°C Ambient
NEW
Model Power LED Type CCT Efficacy
(see options)
Luminous
Flux
Beam Angle IP Level
LR-HBM-IL100-v3 100W Nichia™   4500-6500K ≥150lm/W 14500-15500lm 60°/70°/90°/120° IP66
LR-HBM-IL120-v3 120W Nichia™   4500-6500K ≥150lm/W 17500-18500lm 60°/70°/90°/120° IP66
LR-HBM-IL150-v3 150W Nichia™   4500-6500K ≥150lm/W 22000-23000lm 60°/70°/90°/120° IP66
LR-HBM-IL180-v3 180W Nichia™   4500-6500K ≥150lm/W 26500-27500lm 60°/70°/90°/120° IP66
LR-HBM-IL60-v3 60W Nichia™   4500-6500K ≥150lm/W 8500-9500lm 60°/70°/90°/120° IP66
Product SpecificationsProduct SpecificationsProduct SpecificationsProduct Specifications
                            Electrical SpecificationsElectrical SpecificationsElectrical SpecificationsElectrical Specifications
1. Power Input: AC90-305V
2. Power Factor: ≥96